Raw Times
2025 RMSolo SS#8

Pos Name
1 John Feustel
2 Micahl Keltner
3 Bud Smith
4 Michael James
5 Mike Forsythe
6 Steven Clark
7 Ron Rowcotsky
8 Aaron Botnick
9 Greg Tarantino
10 David Fauth
11 Barry Ott
12 Brandon Nelson
13 Monique Forsythe
14 Matthew Villescas
15 Suraj Pradhan
16 Mark Melchior
17 Terry Brown
18 Fabian Castanon
19 Ken Pike
20 John Bonvouloir
21 Greg Burnett
22 Nicholas Chimento
23 Jon Tregoning
24 Kirk Dunlap
25 Alan Lehman
26 Dylan Maisel
27 Bill Green
28 Jeffrey Tattershall
29 Chris Jenkins
30 Clay Turner
31 Bruce Lukens
32 Keith Sinz
33 Jesse Shapiro
34 Eric Helms
35 Sam Sheehan
36 Chris Kory
37 Mark Lourie
38 Mark Coleman
39 Bob Klingler
40 Zach Fauth
41 Bob Ely
42 Kamen Guentchev
43 Elijah Fauth
44 Dan Herrera
45 Sam Blackburn
46 Seth Lawrey
47 Greg Sheehan
48 Brent Isaacs
49 Randy Hickman
50 Jeannette Wicks
51 Jen Mathis
52 John Victoria

Class
X/BST
X/XB
M/FM
X/XB
XA
BST
BS
SST
M/FM
X/DST
CS
CAMC
XA
X/AS
BST
SST
CAMT
BST
AS
X/FSP
AS
X/DST
CSs

BS

XB
AST
SS
X/DST
SSC
CAMC
X/DST
SST
CST
XA

CS
SSC
GS
AS

CS
SSC
P/CP
XA
X/DST
BS
X/BST
BST
Cs
SSC
AS

FS

BS
BST

Num
37

146
17
37

175

131
42
49
96
98

166

137
99
75
83
67

88
156

88
13

34
81
71
136
66
66
36
17
27
42
26
95
114
44
99
166
27
96
196
31
137
53
126
51
53
26
76
31

Time
46.717
47.047
47.197
47.270
47.306
47.401
47.576
47.663
47.880
48.051
48.158
48.217
48.235
48.277
48.368
48.554
48.941
48.971
49.011
49.172
49.351
49.431
49.509
49.631
49.670
49.678
49.759
49.848
50.002
50.022
50.065
50.127
50.155
50.221
50.281
50.283
50.388
50.454
50.492
50.585
50.658
50.836
50.975
51.145
51.272
51.350
51.402
51.497
51.510
51.537
51.565
51.588

Behind From First

0.330 0.330

0.150 0.480
0.073 0.553
0.036 0.589
0.095 0.684
0.175 0.859
0.087 0.946
0.217 1.163
0.171 1.334
0.107 1.441
0.059 1.500
0.018 1.518
0.042 1.560
0.091 1.651
0.186 1.837
0.387 2.224
0.030 2.254
0.040 2.294
0.161 2.455
0.179 2.634
0.080 2.714
0.078 2.792
0.122 2.914
0.039 2.953
0.008 2.961
0.081 3.042
0.089 3.131
0.154 3.285
0.020 3.305
0.043 3.348
0.062 3.410
0.028 3.438
0.066 3.504
0.060 3.564
0.002 3.566
0.105 3.671
0.066 3.737
0.038 3.775
0.093 3.868
0.073 3.941
0.178 4.119
0.139 4.258

0.170 4.428
0.127 4.555
0.078 4.633

0.052 4.685
0.095 4.780
0.013 4.793

0.027 4.820
0.028 4.848
0.023 4.871



Raw Times
2025 RMSolo SS#8

Pos Name
53 Steve Terry
54 |zaah Delahoya
55 Van Townsend
56 Lew Thomas
57 Thomas Jergeson
58 Aaron Phillips
59 Brandon Short
60 Alec Gildner
61 Dave Malysa
62 Lian Guentchev
63 Quentin Kakuda
64 Nathan Jones
65 Brian Holland
66 Nick Green
67 Josh Yoder
68 Mark Steichen
69 Matthew Wilson
70 Shannon Short
71 Nathan Gonzales
72 Jacob Hardy
73 Hap Schadler
74 Christopher King
75 David Woolever
76 Marcus Short
77 Glenn Fair
78 Max Brady
79 Scott Yoder
80 Angel Cruz
81 Jason Slowik
82 Evynne Fair
83 Colton Smith
84 Michael Herring
85 David Wiese
86 Terry Myers
87 Patrick Ward
88 Nicholas Wilson
89 Kaylee Sinz
90 Ken Hammack
91 Mark Vandegrift
92 Richard Martin
93 Chris Loggins
94 Jessica Green
95 Gunnar Germany
96 Gabe Berta
97 Jen Collier
98 Hannah Coleman
99 Carl Germany
100 Aaden Sinz
101 James Berta
102 Draco larovoi
103 Stephen Kohn
104 Aidan Durham

Class
BS
BST
X/HS
SS
CST
DS
CAMT
N/CS
CST
XA
CST
XB
BST
BS
GST
ES

SS
CAMT
N/FS
CAMS
CAMT
N/GST
CAMC
CAMC
ES

CS
GST
N/XU
XU

ES
N/XB
XB
P/FP
CAMT
CAMC
XB
GST
BS
P/FP
N/GST
N/XB
BS
N/DS
N/FS
N/SSC
AS
N/DS
N/DST
N/SS
HS

BS
N/AS

Num
176
107

69

44
70
20
98
55
196
15
56
88
17
22
43

120
29
88
65
71
30

81
36
122

83
181
24
99
179
22

66

79
43
150
117
130
17
95
144

12
149
69

33

Time
51.641
51.679
51.708
51.765
51.811
51.825
52.130
52.307
52.371
52.569
52.634
52.907
52.940
53.025
53.062
53.260
53.335
53.366
53.426
53.529
53.590
53.700
53.704
53.768
53.824
54.207
54.210
54.288
54.423
54.650
55.390
55.535
55.548
55.622
55.639
56.215
56.363
56.368
56.413
56.659
56.727
57.087
57.088
57.103
57.670
57.836
57.844
58.111
58.781
59.894
60.015
62.188

Behind From First

0.053
0.038
0.029
0.057
0.046
0.014
0.305
0.177
0.064
0.198
0.065
0.273
0.033
0.085
0.037
0.198
0.075
0.031
0.060
0.103
0.061
0.110
0.004
0.064
0.056
0.383
0.003
0.078
0.135
0.227
0.740
0.145
0.013
0.074
0.017
0.576
0.148
0.005
0.045
0.246
0.068
0.360
0.001
0.015
0.567
0.166
0.008
0.267
0.670
1.113
0.121
2.173

4.924
4.962
4.991
5.048
5.094
5.108
5.413
5.590
5.654
5.852
5.917
6.190
6.223
6.308
6.345
6.543
6.618
6.649
6.709
6.812
6.873
6.983
6.987
7.051
7.107
7.490
7.493
7.571
7.706
7.933
8.673
8.818
8.831
8.905
8.922
9.498
9.646
9.651
9.696
9.942
10.010
10.370
10.371
10.386
10.953
11.119
11.127
11.394
12.064
13.177
13.298
15.471



Raw Times
2025 RMSolo SS#8

Pos Name

105 Mark Durham

106 Sojeong Kang

107 Doug Young

108 Elijah Salberg

109 Gillian Griffiths

110 Chelsea Tattershall
111 Todd Herner

112 Taeron Waring

113 Christian Jimenez Barron
114 Chris Nolan

115 James Darden

116 Brendan Sobers
117 Alexis Aragon

118 Alexander Lewis

Class
N/AS
SS

AS
CAMC
CST
EST
FS
N/DST
N/GS
SST
X/FS
X/AST
XB

XB

Num
133

43
97
115
23
28
23
88

76
86

86

Time
62.208
63.855

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First

0.020
1.647

15.491
17.138



